www.Beulux.com                                                                                                               Mar-2026                 Pg. 1
Beulux FlexGround is walk-over rated and IK10 certified, designed for demanding architectural
applications. Its horizontal flexibility and 100% uniform, pixel-free illumination allow the creation
of smooth, curved, and fully homogeneous light lines. Ideal for concrete pour installations,
wooden decks, and a wide range of outdoor and architectural surfaces.
FlexGround Specifications
LM
80

FPD  Dimming
1%-100%
Ordering Code
F
PF Entry
F  Front
B  Bottom
Powerfeed Entry
Front Bottom
www.Beulux.com                                                                                                               Mar-2026                 Pg. 3
FlexGround Specifications
Photometric
1M = 3.3 ft  > 37.23, 122.4lx
2M = 6.6 ft > 9.307, 30.60lx
3M = 9.84 ft > 4.136, 13.60lx
4M = 13.1 ft > 2.327, 7.650lx
5M = 16.4 ft > 1.489, 4.896lx
6M = 19.7 ft > 1.034, 3.400lx
7M = 23 ft > 0.7597, 2.498lx
8M = 26.2 ft > 0.5817, 1.912lx
9M = 29.5 ft > 0.4596, 1.511lx
10M = 32.8 ft > 0.3723, 1.224lx
Height         Eavg, Emax                     Angle: 112.83°                       Diameter
301.22 cm = 9.9 ft
602.44 cm = 19.8 ft
903.65 cm = 29.6 ft
1204.87 cm = 39.5 ft
1506.09 cm = 49.4 ft
2108.53 cm = 69.2 ft
2409.75 cm = 79.1 ft
2710.96 cm = 88.9 ft
1807.31 cm = 59.3 ft
3012.18 cm = 98.8 ft
C0/180,     131.0    Ic=121.8
C30/210,   128.6    Ic=122.0
C60/240,   121.0    Ic=122.0
C90/270,   112.8    Ic=122.0
Average Beam Angle (50%): 123.4°
4000K
FG20-FLX
Flexible Extrusion
FG20-AL
Linear Extrusion
FG20-MC
Mounting Clip
FG20-EC
End Cap
FG20-JC
Jumper Cable
FG20-PF
Powerfeed
Accessories
www.Beulux.com                                                                                                               Mar-2026                 Pg. 4
FlexGround Specifications
Power Supply Ordering Codes
DUD + 60 + IP65 DUD60IP65 - Dimming, 60 Watt, IP65
MODEL + POWER + IP RATING INPUT OUTPUT DIMENSION
NTR Non-Dimming 50
75
100
150
200
320
750
960
50 Watt
75 Watt
100 Watt
150 Watt
200 Watt
320 Watt
750 Watt
960 Watt